
Horaires donnés à titre indicatif, qui peuvent subir de légers retards 
en fonction de la fréquentation

SENS DESCENDANT

Schedules given as an indication, which may be subject to slight delays
depending on attendance

DESCENDING DIRECTION

Départ
Gare aval

Gare amont

SOURCE

CACHAT HÔTEL

ROYAL
LES

MATEIRONS
Arrivée

Gare amont
Gare aval

Departure
Downstream

station
Upstream

station

SOURCE

CACHAT HÔTEL

ROYAL
LES

MATEIRONS

Arrival
Upstream

station
Downstream

station

Fermé de 12h30 à 13h15 Closed 12.30 p.m. à 1.15 p.m

9h20* : le mardi et vendredi, jours de marchés uniquement
Interruption temporaire de fonctionnement en cas d'orage

9:20 a.m.*: On Tuesday and Friday, market days only
Temporary interruption of operation in the event of a storm

9h20*

9h40*

10h00

10h20

10h40

11h00

11h20

11h40

12h00

12h20

13h20

13h40

14h00

14h20

14h40

15h00

15h20

15h40

16h00

16h20

16h40

17h00

17h20

17h40

18h00

18h20

18h40

19h00

19h10

9h22*

9h42*

10h02

10h22

10h42

11h02

11h22

11h42

12h02

12h22

13h22

13h42

14h02 

14h22

14h42

15h02 

15h22

15h42

16h02 

16h22

16h42

17h02 

17h22

17h42

18h02 

18h22

18h42

19h02 

19h12

9h23*

9h43*

10h03

10h23

10h43

11h03

11h23

11h43

12h03

12h23

13h23

13h43

14h03

14h23

14h43

15h03

15h23

15h43

16h03

16h23

16h43

17h03

17h23

17h43

18h03

18h23

18h43

19h03

19h13

9h25*

9h45*

10h05

10h25

10h45

11h05

11h25

11h45

12h05

12h25

13h25

13h45

14h05 

14h25

14h45

15h05 

15h25

15h45

16h05

16h25

16h45

17h05

17h25

17h45

18h05

18h25

18h45

19h05

19h15

9h28*

09h48*

10h08

10h28

10h48

11h08

11h28

11h48

12h08

12h28

13h28 

13h48

14h08

14h28

14h48

15h08

15h28

15h48

16h08

16h28

16h48

17h08

17h28 

17h48

18h08

18h28

18h48

19h08

19h18

9:20 a.m.*

9:40 a.m.*

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:20 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

9:22 a.m.*

9:42 a.m.*

10:02 a.m.

10:22 a.m.

10:42 a.m.

11:02 a.m.

11:22 a.m.

11:42 a.m.

12:02 p.m.

12:22 p.m.

1:22 p.m.

1:42 p.m.

2:02 p.m.

2:22 p.m.

2:42 p.m.

3:02 p.m.

3:22 p.m.

3:42 p.m.

4:02 p.m.

4:22 p.m.

4:42 p.m.

5:02 p.m.

5:22 p.m.

5:42 p.m.

6:02 p.m.

6:22 p.m.

6:42 p.m.

7:02 p.m.

7:12 p.m.

9:23 a.m.*

9:43 a.m.*

10:03 a.m.

10:23 a.m.

10:43 a.m.

11:03 a.m.

11:23 a.m.

11:43 a.m.

12:03 p.m.

12:23 p.m.

1:23 p.m.

1:43 p.m.

2:03 p.m.

2:23 p.m.

2:43 p.m.

3:03 p.m.

3:23 p.m.

3:43 p.m.

4:03 p.m.

4:23 p.m.

4:43 p.m.

5:03 p.m.

5:23 p.m.

5:43 p.m.

6:03 p.m.

6:23 p.m.

6:43 p.m.

7:03 p.m.

7:13 p.m.

9:25 a.m.*

9:45 a.m.*

10:05 a.m.

10:25 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:05 p.m.

5:25 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

9:28 a.m.*

9:48 a.m.*

10:08 a.m.

10:28 a.m.

10:48 a.m.

11:08 a.m.

11:28 a.m.

11:48 a.m.

12:08 p.m.

12:28 p.m.

1:28 p.m.

1:48 p.m.

2:08 p.m.

2:28 p.m.

2:48 p.m.

3:08 p.m.

3:28 p.m.

3:48 p.m.

4:08 p.m.

4:28 p.m.

4:48 p.m.

5:08 p.m.

5:28 p.m.

5:48 p.m.

6:08 p.m.

6:28 p.m.

6:48 p.m.

7:08 p.m.

7:18 p.m.


