Horaires donnés à titre indicatif, qui peuvent subir de légers retards en fonction de la fréquentation

SENS DESCENDANT					DESCENDING DIRECTION				
Départ Gare aval Gare amont	SOURCE CACHAT	HÔTEL ROYAL	LES MATEIRONS	Arrivée Gare amont Gare aval	Departure Downstream station Upstream station	SOURCE CACHAT	HÔTEL ROYAL	LES MATEIRONS	Arrival Upstream station Downstream station
9h20*	9h22*	9h23*	9h25*	9h28*	9:20 a.m.*	9:22 a.m.*	9:23 a.m.*	9:25 a.m.*	9:28 a.m.*
9h40*	9h42*	9h43*	9h45*	09h48*	9:40 a.m.*	9:42 a.m.*	9:43 a.m.*	9:45 a.m.*	9:48 a.m.*
10h00	10h02	10h03	10h05	10h08	10:00 a.m.	10:02 a.m.	10:03 a.m.	10:05 a.m.	10:08 a.m.
10h20	10h22	10h23	10h25	10h28	10:20 a.m.	10:22 a.m.	10:23 a.m.	10:25 a.m.	10:28 a.m.
10h40	10h42	10h43	10h45	10h48	10:40 a.m.	10:42 a.m.	10:43 a.m.	10:45 a.m.	10:48 a.m.
11h00	11h02	11h03	11h05	11h08	11:00 a.m.	11:02 a.m.	11:03 a.m.	11:05 a.m.	11:08 a.m.
11h20	11h22	11h23	11h25	11h28	11:20 a.m.	11:22 a.m.	11:23 a.m.	11:25 a.m.	11:28 a.m.
11h40	11h42	11h43	11h45	11h48	11:40 a.m.	11:42 a.m.	11:43 a.m.	11:45 a.m.	11:48 a.m.
12h00	12h02	12h03	12h05	12h08	12:00 p.m.	12:02 p.m.	12:03 p.m.	12:05 p.m.	12:08 p.m.
12h20	12h22	12h23	12h25	12h28	12:20 p.m.	12:22 p.m.	12:23 p.m.	12:25 p.m.	12:28 p.m.
Fermé de 12h30 à 13h15					Closed 12.30 p.m. à 1.15 p.m				
13h20	13h22	13h23	13h25	13h28	1:20 p.m.	1:22 p.m.	1:23 p.m.	1:25 p.m.	1:28 p.m.
13h40	13h42	13h43	13h45	13h48	1:40 p.m.	1:42 p.m.	1:43 p.m.	1:45 p.m.	1:48 p.m.
14h00	14h02	14h03	14h05	14h08	2:00 p.m.	2:02 p.m.	2:03 p.m.	2:05 p.m.	2:08 p.m.
14h20	14h22	14h23	14h25	14h28	2:20 p.m.	2:22 p.m.	2:23 p.m.	2:25 p.m.	2:28 p.m.
14h40	14h42	14h43	14h45	14h48	2:40 p.m.	2:42 p.m.	2:43 p.m.	2:45 p.m.	2:48 p.m.
15h00	15h02	15h03	15h05	15h08	3:00 p.m.	3:02 p.m.	3:03 p.m.	3:05 p.m.	3:08 p.m.
15h20	15h22	15h23	15h25	15h28	3:20 p.m.	3:22 p.m.	3:23 p.m.	3:25 p.m.	3:28 p.m.
15h40	15h42	15h43	15h45	15h48	3:40 p.m.	3:42 p.m.	3:43 p.m.	3:45 p.m.	3:48 p.m.
16h00	16h02	16h03	16h05	16h08	4:00 p.m.	4:02 p.m.	4:03 p.m.	4:05 p.m.	4:08 p.m.
16h20	16h22	16h23	16h25	16h28	4:20 p.m.	4:22 p.m.	4:23 p.m.	4:25 p.m.	4:28 p.m.
16h40	16h42	16h43	16h45	16h48	4:40 p.m.	4:42 p.m.	4:43 p.m.	4:45 p.m.	4:48 p.m.
17h00	17h02	17h03	17h05	17h08	5:00 p.m.	5:02 p.m.	5:03 p.m.	5:05 p.m.	5:08 p.m.
17h20	17h22	17h23	17h25	17h28	5:20 p.m.	5:22 p.m.	5:23 p.m.	5:25 p.m.	5:28 p.m.
17h40	17h42	17h43	17h45	17h48	5:40 p.m.	5:42 p.m.	5:43 p.m.	5:45 p.m.	5:48 p.m.
18h00	18h02	18h03	18h05	18h08	6:00 p.m.	6:02 p.m.	6:03 p.m.	6:05 p.m.	6:08 p.m.
18h20	18h22	18h23	18h25	18h28	6:20 p.m.	6:22 p.m.	6:23 p.m.	6:25 p.m.	6:28 p.m.
18h40	18h42	18h43	18h45	18h48	6:40 p.m.	6:42 p.m.	6:43 p.m.	6:45 p.m.	6:48 p.m.
19h00	19h02	19h03	19h05	19h08	7:00 p.m.	7:02 p.m.	7:03 p.m.	7:05 p.m.	7:08 p.m.
19h10	19h12	19h13	19h15	19h18	7:10 p.m.	7:12 p.m.	7:13 p.m.	7:15 p.m.	7:18 p.m.

9h20* : le mardi et vendredi, jours de marchés uniquement Interruption temporaire de fonctionnement en cas d'orage

Schedules given as an indication, which may be subject to slight delays depending on attendance

9:20 a.m.*: On Tuesday and Friday, market days only Temporary interruption of operation in the event of a storm